CERTIFIED BID TABULATION (PAGE 1 OF 3) BARNES STREET PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS PLT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, **OWENS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,** INC. READY CONTRACTORS, INC. ST WOOTEN CORPORATION INC. QUANTITY UNIT DESCRIPTION **UNIT PRICE** TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL LS \$3,611.85 \$1,890.00 \$1,890.00 \$7,500.00 \$7,500.00 \$4,500.00 \$4,500.00 MOBILIZATION, BOND, INSURANCE \$3,611.85 LS \$38,190.00 \$28,380.00 \$28,380.00 \$22,000.00 \$22,000.00 **DEMO & REMOVALS** 1 \$14,279.82 \$14,279.82 \$38,190.00 SY ASPHALT MILLING - UP TO 3" 2,850 \$4.62 \$13,167.00 \$3.30 \$9,405.00 \$3.45 \$9.832.50 \$5.00 \$14,250.00 TN \$84.26 \$95.35 \$44,814.50 \$112.00 \$52,640.00 \$105.00 \$49,350.00 470 \$39,602.20 3" SF9.5B ASPHALT PAVING (2-LIFTS) TN CABC STONE BASE 500 \$21.12 \$10,560.00 \$34.00 \$17,000.00 \$24.00 \$12,000.00 \$22.00 \$11,000.00 UNDERCUT & DISPOSE OF UNSTABLE STONE BASE AND CY SUBGRADE 400 \$9.92 \$3,968.00 \$17.00 \$6,800.00 \$10.00 \$4,000.00 \$15.00 \$6,000.00 SY GEOGRID STABILIZATION (TENSAR BX1100 GEOGRID) 150 \$3.65 \$547.50 \$8.00 \$1,200.00 \$3.00 \$450.00 \$5.00 \$750.00 LF \$21,952.60 \$17,985.00 \$20.75 \$22,617.50 \$22.00 \$23,980.00 30" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 1,090 \$20.14 \$16.50 SY \$17,929.10 \$41.00 \$20,090.00 \$45.00 \$22,050.00 \$45.00 \$22,050.00 4" THICK CONCRETE WALK/PADS 490 \$30.59 SY \$72.80 \$4,732.00 \$45.00 \$2,925.00 \$73.30 \$4,764.50 \$78.00 \$5,070.00 65 6" CONCRETE DRIVE APRON LF \$50.96 \$2,293.20 \$23.50 \$1,057.50 \$40.00 \$1,800.00 \$60.00 \$2,700.00 45 CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER EΑ \$1,300.00 \$1,300.00 \$800.00 \$800.00 \$800.00 \$800.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 HC RAMP (TRUNCATED DOMES SUPPLIED BY OWNER) LF \$0.52 \$574.60 \$0.55 \$607.75 \$0.60 \$663.00 \$1.00 \$1,105.00 4" WHITE PAINT (PARKING) 1.105 LS \$889.20 \$925.00 \$925.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 ADA STRIPING & SIGNAGE \$889.20 LS \$12,480.00 \$12,480.00 \$3,510.00 \$3,510.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$7,500.00 \$7,500.00 CONVERT DROP INLET TO CATCH BASIN EΑ \$250.00 6 \$225.00 \$1.350.00 \$150.00 \$900.00 \$1,500.00 \$193.63 \$1,161.78 INLET PROTECTION EΑ \$2,575.00 \$350.00 \$600.00 \$3,000.00 ADJUST DRAINAGE INLET TO FINISH GRADE 5 \$208.00 \$1,040.00 \$515.00 \$1,750.00 LS \$2,700.00 \$2,700.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 TRAFFIC CONTROL \$4,160.00 \$4,160.00

\$154,248.85

\$173,824.75

\$177,147.50

\$178,255.00

I CERTIFY THAT THESE BIDS WERE RECEIVED AND WERE PUBLICLY OPENED AND READ ALOUD AT THE TIME AND PLACE INDICATED AND THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF ALLUND STREET FOR THIS PROJECT.

Robert S. Bartlett, PE

BID TOTAL

CERTIFIED BID TABULATION (PAGE 2 OF 3	3)							
BARNES STREET PARKING LOT IMPROVE	MENTS							
			BRIDGEVIEW COI	NTRACTORS, INC.	RICK BOSTIC CONSTRUCTION & DEMOLITION, INC.		FSC II, LLC dba FRED SMITH COMPANY	
DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY UNIT		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION, BOND, INSURANCE	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,935.00	\$4,935.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00
DEMO & REMOVALS	. 1	LS	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$15,073.00	\$15,073.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00
ASPHALT MILLING - UP TO 3"	2,850	SY	\$3.50	\$9,975.00	\$5.00	\$14,250.00	\$5.20	\$14,820.00
3" SF9.5B ASPHALT PAVING (2-LIFTS)	470	TN	\$140.00	\$65,800.00	\$103.50	\$48,645.00	\$102.00	\$47,940.00
CABC STONE BASE	500	TN	\$27.00	\$13,500.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	\$31.00	\$15,500.00
UNDERCUT & DISPOSE OF UNSTABLE STONE BASE AND SUBGRADE	400	CY	\$19.00	\$7,600.00	\$30.00	\$12,000.00	\$36.00	\$14,400.00
GEOGRID STABILIZATION (TENSAR BX1100 GEOGRID)	150	SY	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$8.00	\$1,200.00	\$4.00	\$600.00
30" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	1,090	LF	\$28.00	\$30,520.00	\$30.00	\$32,700.00	\$22.00	\$23,980.00
4" THICK CONCRETE WALK/PADS	490	SY	\$45.00	\$22,050.00	\$54.50	\$26,705.00	\$40.00	\$19,600.00
6" CONCRETE DRIVE APRON	65	SY	\$63.00	\$4,095.00	\$81.75	\$5,313.75	\$82.00	\$5,330.00
CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	45	LF	\$45.00	\$2,025.00	\$55.00	\$2,475.00	\$58.00	\$2,610.00
HC RAMP (TRUNCATED DOMES SUPPLIED BY OWNER)	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,665.00	\$1,665.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00
4" WHITE PAINT (PARKING)	1,105	LF	\$1.00	\$1,105.00	\$1.55	\$1,712.75	\$0.50	\$552.50
ADA STRIPING & SIGNAGE	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$855.00	\$855.00
CONVERT DROP INLET TO CATCH BASIN	1	LS	\$520.00	\$520.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
INLET PROTECTION	6	EA	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00
ADJUST DRAINAGE INLET TO FINISH GRADE	5	EA	\$550.00	\$2,750.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00
BID TOTAL				\$180,990.00		\$187,874.50		\$231,337.50

I CERTIFY THAT THESE BIDS WERE RECEIVED AND WERE PUBLICLY OPENED AND READ ALOUD AT THE TIME AND PLACE INDICATED AND THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED FOR THIS PROJECT.

Robert S. Bartlett, PE

CERTIFIED BID TABULATION (PAGE 3 OF 3) BARNES STREET PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS											
			RALPH HODGE (COMPAI		CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.		LANIER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		DANIELS INC. OF GARNER (UNRESPONSIVE)		
DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
MOBILIZATION, BOND, INSURANCE	1	LS	\$5,840.00	\$5,840.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00		\$0.00	
DEMO & REMOVALS	1	LS	\$42,570.00	\$42,570.00	\$34,850.00	\$34,850.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00		\$0.00	
ASPHALT MILLING - UP TO 3"	2,850	SY	\$4.20	\$11,970.00	\$4.00	\$11,400.00	\$4.25	\$12,112.50		\$0.00	
3" SF9.5B ASPHALT PAVING (2-LIFTS)	470	TN	\$110.00	\$51,700.00	\$105.00	\$49,350.00	\$112.25	\$52,757.50		\$0.00	
CABC STONE BASE	500	TN	\$30.30	\$15,150.00	\$47.00	\$23,500.00	\$45.00	\$22,500.00		\$0.00	
UNDERCUT & DISPOSE OF UNSTABLE STONE BASE AND SUBGRADE	400	CY	\$28.30	\$11,320.00	\$37.25	\$14,900.00	\$18.00	\$7,200.00		\$0.00	
GEOGRID STABILIZATION (TENSAR BX1100 GEOGRID)	150	SY	\$6.10	\$915.00	\$17.00	\$2,550.00	\$6.00	\$900.00		\$0.00	
30" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	1,090	LF	\$36.60	\$39,894.00	\$37.00	\$40,330.00	\$35.00	\$38,150.00		\$0.00	
4" THICK CONCRETE WALK/PADS	490	SY	\$62.80	\$30,772.00	\$58.25	\$28,542.50	\$55.00	\$26,950.00		\$0.00	
6" CONCRETE DRIVE APRON	65	SY	\$74.30	\$4,829.50	\$68.50	\$4,452.50	\$95.00	\$6,175.00		\$0.00	
CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	45	LF	\$45.70	\$2,056.50	\$79.00	\$3,555.00	\$33.00	\$1,485.00		\$0.00	
HC RAMP (TRUNCATED DOMES SUPPLIED BY OWNER)	1	EA	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		\$0.00	
4" WHITE PAINT (PARKING)	1,105	LF	\$0.60	\$663.00	\$1.05	\$1,160.25	\$2.50	\$2,762.50		\$0.00	
ADA STRIPING & SIGNAGE	11	LS	\$1,520.00	\$1,520.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00		\$0.00	
CONVERT DROP INLET TO CATCH BASIN	1	LS	\$1,340.00	\$1,340.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00		\$0.00	
INLET PROTECTION	6	EA	\$286.00	\$1,716.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$215.00	\$1,290.00		\$0.00	
ADJUST DRAINAGE INLET TO FINISH GRADE	5	EA	\$1,340.00	\$6,700.00	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$650.00	\$3,250.00		\$0.00	
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$514.00	\$514.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00		\$0.00	
BID TOTAL				\$231,770.00		\$239,390.25		\$244,532.50		\$0.00	

I CERTIFY THAT THESE BIDS WERE RECEIVED AND WERE PUBLICLY OPENED AND READ ALOUD AT THE TIME AND PLACE INDICATED AND THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED FOR THIS REQUECT.

Robert'S. Bartlett, PE